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
lst- 4- vest., c.h., l.r., family rm., d.r., brk.m.,kit.,
lav., fireplace in l.r.
ond- 3- 3 bedrms., 2 t.baths, master w/stall, other with
stall and tub
3rd- 1~ 1 bedrm., attic, closed stairs
Basement: rec.rm., toilet, laund., copper w.p.
Steam: 0il, 1,000 gal.tank
2-car garage, Stucco & Brk., det., black-top driveway
LB:HIM, DR 6-5323 2-27-63 Exp. 8-27-63
- Owner: Anne & Abe S. Finkelstein, prem.,SO 2-1534

1963 Assess: Land $ §,400. 1964 Rate $6+90 3.NO
Bldg. 00. " Taxes $15359+20 [, /7600

Poss. approx. Jume 15, 1963. Built-ins in all bedrms. & den

included. Beautiful modern kit. w/wall oven. Entire 2nd fl.
air conditioned. Air condition units in kit.,den & rec.rm.

in basement. SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
CONV.1k Norfolk Ave.,MplWwd. O-p2-2 Lav. ST:0IL $&2,500.

ee 00 e

43333 14 Norfolk Ave.,Mplwd. $42,500. 1
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Vent in center hall on lst floor from air conditioning on
2nd floor. Hi~Fi in den not included. 2 hanging lamps

in master bedrm. and hanging lamps in living room not
included. Dining room and center hall fixtures not included
but will be replaced. Freezer and range in basement incl.
Carpeting is negotiable. 220 line with circuit breakers.
Fire alarm system throughout. Call owner for all appts.
This is a MUST. Rec.rm. in basement has bar with running
water. Clinton G.S., So.Orange Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S.,
Ledy of Sorrow, Paro., Bus 52, Maplewood R.R.Station.

CONV,14 Norfolk Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-2 Lav. ST:0IL $42,500.



45)122-=11/211/63 1963 Assess: land $li,L00; bldg. 29,200. rate
$3,50. 1963 tax $1,176.00

#5439--6/3/63 Under contract by Gutlohn,
#5Ll3--6/12/63 Contracts signed. Sold by Gutlohn for $36,500,
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Real Estate Directory November 1944
14 Norfolk Avenue, Meaplewood

Sold to Sophie Wohlmen, Prem for 16M
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18300 1% Norfolk Ave., Maplewood $40;000FERM i

Bet:Parkeg gwve. & Midland Bivad r&c Q\}g‘goo

Lot 50 x 125 x 50 All Cash

Frame,brick,stone,Eng. ,blt.14 yre ,slate roof,chest,trim;
oak flrs.lst & 2nd.
lst-3-vest.,c.h.,;l.r. ,ﬁ.repl. ,a.r.,t.kit,. ,t.1lav. ,open porch,
brk.rm.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths;master w/stall & other w/stall
sun deck Chrystal fixture in d.r. Cedar closets
3rd-1l-1 bedrms.,closed stairs Chrome shower doors.
Basement srec. m. ,firepl. ,lav.,toilet,laund. ,outside ent.
Steam:0il,550 gal.tank,part concld.rad. Copper water pipes
2-car garage,det.,lighted
L.B.:C.J.K. 80 3-0600 8/16/47-Ex.2/16/48
Owner:Sophie & Joseph Wohlman,prem.,S0 3-0192
1947 Rssess:Land $1,600 1947 Bate :“8,;71&2
Bldg. iél . " Taxes $3

Weatherstripped windows R doas. Full insulation. All storm

sash: " Front,back,perch storm doops. Clinton grade,S.0. Jp.Bigh

Columbia High, Our Lady of Sorrows Parochial. 90 day poss.

Meke app'ts to show. All negotiations thru L.B.

SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION e
1k Norfelk Ave., Maplewsod 7-2-2 ST%0i1/  ¥98,500 °

- -

18300 14 Norfoll® Ave., Maplewood $&e—ooe-nm 1
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 838 3o
Garage: slate roof & overhead doors,permanent drive & elec.
door opener,
Grounds: Beautifully landscaped with fountain in yard. 3
flood lights which light up grounds & driveway.

Awnings} storm windows,venetian blinds,slate roof,wrought
iron rail in l.r. & outside ent.

Sunken livingroom: with mirror over fireplace incld.,
Abundance of electric outlets. 7 "jack plugs” for telephone.
A new "York" air conditioning unit for sleeping quarters.
Battleship linoleum in all bedrms.

Attic:asphalt tile floor,beautifully finished storage rooms
(wall papered.)

Basement:New "Rewahoe® 0il burning unit. Fluorescent lighting
Recreation rm.,bar with sink, wall book shelves. Entire rec.nm
done in pecky cypress. Asphalt tile flr.,finished kit.w/wall
cebinets & gas range. "Calcinator" garbage disposal unit,
work rm.,tile wamh room. Exhaust fan. Asbestos sound progfed
ceilings in entire basement. Extra glass lined water heater
in addition to water boiler.

Kitchen:Modern,exhaust fan,gas range incld.,water softener
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